Catalogue 4054-3/UK
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
20  Connection cables SCK

Shielding Cu meshed shield
Supply range and accessories
SCK analogue connection cables Order code
3 m (male 5 pin - male 5 pin) SCK-102-03-02
5 m (male 5 pin - male 5 pin) SCK-102-05-02
5-m extension cable (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-102-05-12
Adapter (female 4 pin - male 5 pin) SCK-002-08
2 m (4 pin) is only for the older versions of the Serviceman (SCM-150-1-01/02 and SCM-152-2-08) SCK-102-02-08
SCK connection cables CAN* Order code
0.5 m (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-0.5-4F-4M
2 m (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-02-4F-4M
5 m (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-05-4F-4M
10 m (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-10-4F-4M
20 m (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-20-4F-4M
CAN Y-junction SCK-401-Y
CAN Y-junction incl. 0.3-m cable SCK-401-0.3-Y
CAN T-junction SCK-401-T
Terminating resistor** CAN (female 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-R
* Other lengths available on request
** Each CAN network requires a terminating resistor.
Technical data
91
KOVAZ.cz
87 Catalogue 4083/UK
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
SCK cable
The SensoControl® cable was designed for use with the
industrial sensors and switches.
Thus the M12 cable and M12 plug are
  Compact
  Shielded
  Five-pole
5-pole version
The 5-pole cable is suitable for both 4-pole and 5-pole
connections. The sensor variants with a 4-pole connector
are fully compatible with the 5-pole cable.
So despite different pin counts on the pressures switch
(Controller Family SCxSD and SCOTC) and sensors, it is
always possible to use just one cable version (5-pole) re-
gardless of the plug version.
The SCK-400-xxx-x5 cables fit to all components in this
catalogue using M12 connectors.
Shielding
Shielding protects against interference and ensures im-
proved operational safety.